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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 1

Number Rider

370  Anderson, Katie
80 Martin, Chloe
262 Hanna, Taleen
202  Sheehan, Grace
783  Yearwood, Olivia
404  Woodruff, Lilli
988 Morgan, Maddie
52 Hughes, Abbigail
120  Hughes, Abbigail
81 Hislope, Caroline
828  Benson, Madelyn
1132 Hislope, Caroline
Division: 2

Number Rider

75 Buck, Sabrina

350 Young, Tempest

833  Rogers, Allie

300 Wells, Chloe

190  Wigington, Claire

10 Albright, Elizabeth

263  Hislope, Sarah

82 Hislope, Sarah

591 Riley, Caitlyn

593 Alexander, Claire

356 Edwards, Marissa
Division: 3

Number Rider

383
135

Martin, Danielle
Jacobs, Anja

Youth Hunter 13 & Under

Horse's Name

JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2014
Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2014
Worth A Million 1/1/2014
Sonny dee Lope 2/8/2014
Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2014
Yours Truly Odyssey 3/22/2014
Vested Polite 1/1/2014
Got Em Goin 1/1/2014
A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2014
Electric Blue 2/7/2014
Can't Rush Me 2/8/2014
QZ Cowboy Cadillac 2/7/2014

Youth Hunter 14 - 18

Horse's Name
BECAUSEIMTRULEEUNREA 2/8/2014

Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2014
Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2014
Zippity Do Da 1/1/2014
Jet This 1/1/2014
Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2014
QZ Cowboy Cadillac 2/7/2014
Lindy Lou Who 2/7/2014
Jukebox Hero 2/8/2014
RSF Superstar 2/22/2014
Talisman 2/22/2014

Club Date Shows

Club Date Shows

Adult Hunter

Horse's Name
Sunday Bar Flicka
Patrona

2/8/2014
2/8/2014

Club Date Shows

Meetings WCr Total Points

10 5 2 217

8 6 2 121

9 5 2 109

9 3 2 109

9 2 2 102

2 0 0 45

2 4 2 29

3 0 0 14

0 0 0 13

6 3 2 5

7 4 3 3

1 0 0 3
Meetings WCr Total Points

9 4 2 199

9 3 2 167

7 4 2 122

9 3 2 105

9 6 2 91

7 3 0 30

3 3 2 27

3 3 2 15

4 0 0 11

3 0 0 7

2 4 0 4
Meetings WCr Total Points

2 4 0 52

8 3 2 5
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 4

Number Rider

955  Rogers, Emmie
57 Weller, Katie
230 Romero, Alexandra
404  Woodruff, Lilli
160 Gould, Maddison
76 Carnahan, Kaylee
444  Fergusson, Erin
100  Buechler, Emily
200 Gould, Madison
240  Gumbel, Lucy
591 Riley, Caitlyn
163  Krasner, Keeve
1131 Fergusson, Erin
Division: 5

Novice Hunter

Horse's Name

Ms Scarletts Dutchman
Painted Sonny

Honey B Leaguer
Yours Truly Odyssey
Sheza Mean Limousine
Don't Knock Em

A Cherokee Diamond
Double Trouble Daisy
Dutches Darling

Zippin In Diamonds
Jukebox Hero

Ruby

Sampson's Keeping Tim

Number Rider

370
300
880
202
220
800
20
9088
263
922
340
1132
82
591
828

Anderson, Katie
Wells, Chloe

Morgan, Madilynn

Sheehan, Grace
Morgan, Maddie
Parrish, Alex
Schupp, Megan
Morgan, Maddie
Hislope, Sarah
Yearwood, Olivia
Gould, Emerson
Hislope, Caroline
Hislope, Sarah
Riley, Caitlyn
Benson, Madelyn

Open Hunter

Horse's Name

JDG Whoz on First
Zippity Do Da
Samsons Keepin Time
Sonny dee Lope
Dutches Boston Mate
Senorita Night Chex
Sheza Mean Limousine
Vested Polite

QZ Cowboy Cadillac
Worth a Million
Dutches Darling

QZ Cowboy Cadillac
Lindy Lou Who
Jukebox Hero

Can't Rush Me

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
3/22/2014
1/1/2014
3/22/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014

8

(=Y
o

P O RANPFP OO NNDNO©

Meetings

3

OO OPFrPOFr, WhAwobowu

Club Date
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/7/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/7/2014
2/7/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014

Page 2 of 24

Shows

=Y
o

N DA WO R P00 WNWO N O o oo

Meetings

5

A O WOONWPMOOU Ol WU W

=<

Cr

OOOOOOI\)I\JI—‘OI\JI\)I\J|

w

o

WONOONI\JNOI\JI\)NNNN|

Total Points
168
139
99
80
63
56
47
33
21
20

5
4
1

Total Points
198
129
100
71
64
50




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 6 Youth 13 & Under Western

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
310 Silva, Kylie Worth A Million 1/1/2014 9 3 2 207
202  Sheehan, Grace Sonny dee Lope 2/8/2014 9 3 2 202
61 Ramu, Sophia Rock Me Babe 1/1/2014 9 2 2 167
320 Brashear, Clara JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2014 6 3 2 118
125 Dewey, Emma Spur On Stetson 2/8/2014 10 7 2 49
404  Woodruff, Lilli Yours Truly Odyssey 3/22/2014 2 0 0 48
880  Morgan, Madilynn Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2014 9 5 2 14
370  Anderson, Katie JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2014 10 5 2 6
190  Wigington, Claire Jet This 1/1/2014 9 6 2 5
755  Neumeister, Lauren Got Em Going 1/1/2014 8 5 2 4
170  Cirillo, Sammi Dutches Boston Mate 1/1/2014 6 6 2 3
220  Morgan, Maddie Dutches Boston Mate 1/1/2014 7 5 2 3

Division: 7 Youth 14 - 18 Western

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
75 Buck, Sabrina BECAUSEIMTRULEEUNREA 2/8/2014 9 4 2 238
833 Rogers, Allie Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2014 7 4 2 184
190  Wigington, Claire Jet This 1/1/2014 9 6 2 180
210 Millikan, Morgan Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2014 7 4 2 128
755  Neumeister, Lauren Got Em Going 1/1/2014 8 5 2 106
170  Cirillo, Sammi Dutches Boston Mate 1/1/2014 6 6 2 55
263  Hislope, Sarah QZ Cowboy Cadillac 2/7/2014 3 3 2 16
270  Cirillo, Sammi Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2014 6 6 2 8
187 Neumeister, Lauren JDG Who's on First 1/1/2014 2 5 2 6
82 Hislope, Sarah Lindy Lou Who 2/7/2014 3 3 2 5
155  Digeronimo, Catherine Honey Nut Cherrios 2/8/2014 1 0 0 2
93 Porter, Allison Zipped Fleet 2/5/2014 9 3 2 2

Division: 8 Adult Western

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
272  Adams, Joan Shez Zip N Good 1/1/2014 2 1 1 39
332  Almond, Pam Zip Me Slowly 1/1/2014 10 6 0 37
95 Davis, David Zip Me Slowly 1/1/2014 9 5 2 36
186  Almond, Pamela Pippi 1/1/2014 10 6 2 10
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 9 Novice Western
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
222  Teeter, Morgan Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2014 9 5 2 199
57 Weller, Katie Painted Sonny 1/1/2014 10 5 2 180
333  Nale, Morgan Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2014 7 3 2 93
404  Woodruff, Lilli Yours Truly Odyssey 3/22/2014 2 0 0 80
40 Brian, Presley Zippity Do Da 1/1/2014 5 0 0 76
77 Lively, Julia Classified Barry Bars 2/8/2014 10 4 2 76
30 Anderson, Caroline JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2014 3 5 2 46
125 Dewey, Emma Spur On Stetson 2/8/2014 10 7 2 42
76 Carnahan, Kaylee Don't Knock Em 3/22/2014 7 4 2 37
56 Steed, Chloe RSF Superstar 2/8/2014 4 1 1 28
280  Welshons, Shelby Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2014 2 0 0 26
380 Welshons, Shelby Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2014 1 0 0 10
50 Gould, Emerson A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2014 5 1 0 4
Division: 10 Open Western
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
75 Buck, Sabrina BECAUSEIMTRULEEUNREA 2/8/2014 9 4 2 97
202  Sheehan, Grace Sonny dee Lope 2/8/2014 9 3 2 94
95 Davis, David Zip Me Slowly 1/1/2014 9 5 2 37
272  Adams, Joan Shez Zip N Good 1/1/2014 2 1 1 33
332  Almond, Pam Zip Me Slowly 1/1/2014 10 6 0 10
186  Almond, Pamela Pippi 1/1/2014 10 6 2 7
263 Hislope, Sarah QZ Cowboy Cadillac 2/7/2014 3 3 2 4
Division: 11 Beginner English
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
62 Ramu, Jackie Rock Me Babe 1/1/2014 10 2 3 180
327  Charpiat, Morgan Painted Sonny 5/23/2014 7 5 2 110
73 Rodriguez, Dylann RSF Superstar 2/8/2014 9 3 3 108
150 Gibbs, Paige A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2014 8 3 2 95
909 Onell, Elyse Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2014 6 1 0 93
70 Gould, Emerson Worth A Million 1/1/2014 2 1 0 36
340 Gould, Emerson Dutches Darling 1/1/2014 1 0 0 31
454  Gibson, Kennedy Caspers Touch Tone 3/22/2014 7 0 0 23
1130 Gibbs, Paige Scarlett's Dutchman 1/1/2014 1 0 0 13
50 Gould, Emerson A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2014 5 1 0 7
404  Woodruff, Lilli Yours Truly Odyssey 3/22/2014 2 0 0 6
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Beginner Western

Division: 12

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
62 Ramu, Jackie Rock Me Babe 1/1/2014 10 2 3 197
73 Rodriguez, Dylann RSF Superstar 2/8/2014 9 3 3 160
327  Charpiat, Morgan Painted Sonny 5/23/2014 7 5 2 136
372  Driggs, Hannah RHM Bueno Nu Cash 2/22/2014 2 0 0 33
264  Driggs, Hannah Buenos Nu Cash 2/22/2014 7 0 0 33
454  Gibson, Kennedy Caspers Touch Tone 3/22/2014 7 0 0 32

Division: 13 Youth Weaving Timed Events, 13 & Under
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Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
177  Feltham, Morgan Peppy 2/8/2014 8 4 2 130
39 Akridge, Melanie Duckie 1/1/2014 10 5 2 91
144  Verhoven, Lily Cowboy 1/1/2014 10 4 2 82
247  McCorvey, Maddie Freedom 2/8/2014 8 1 0 35
143  Deal, Maddison Golden Opportunity 2/8/2014 7 2 1 30
302 Dugan, Eryn Pretty In Pink 1/1/2014 3 2 0 16
266  Padgett, Sarah Hoss 2/8/2014 5 0 0 13

1026 Gibson, Kennedy Tootsie 3/22/2014 2 0 0 9
14 Padgett, Leah Cup Cake 2/8/2014 5 0 0 9
54 Bray, Ali Sugar 2/8/2014 3 1 0 8

1057 Bray, Allison Pokey 2/8/2014 1 0 0 7
124  Dewey, Emma Arjos Sugarlou 2/8/2014 10 7 2 6
126  Dugan, Eryn Cloud Nine 1/1/2014 1 2 0 6

1135 Woodall, Amanda Lucky Charm 2/22/2014 1 0 0 6
166  Womack, Chalony Silver 1/1/2014 9 5 2 5
114  Rothenberg, Elena As You Wish 2/8/2014 2 0 0 4
460  Dugan, Eryn Rhinestone Cowgirl 1/1/2014 1 2 0 2
172 McCorvey, Ellie Snicker's 2/8/2014 6 1 0 2
171  Sobrado, Bella Nina 1/1/2014 2 3 2 2

1 Sobrado, Bella Lady Bug 1/1/2014 2 3 2 1



RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 14
Number Rider
145  Flores, Sara
164  Wilson, Taylor
59 Smith, Adrianne
34 Kenward, Beth
146  Verhoven, Grayson
295  Laughlin, Karah
296  Gaiton, Haily
360  Stackhouse, Sami
165  Causey, Eli
127  Brock, Ally
167  Wilson, Taylor
Division: 15

Number Rider

461  Hickok, Courtney
142  Verhoven, Laurie
418  Davis, David

163 Krasner, Keeve
103  Couch, Lisa
1112 Davis, David

331  Dauvis, David

Division: 16

Number Rider

39
166
144
177
143
266
189
247

13

14

1112
148
302

Akridge, Melanie
Womack, Chalony
Verhoven, Lily
Feltham, Morgan
Deal, Maddison
Padgett, Sarah
Woodall, Amanda
McCorvey, Maddie
Cox, Andy
Padgett, Leah
Davis, David
McFadden, Arden
Dugan, Eryn

Youth Weaving Timed Events, 14-18

Horse's Name
Rebel's Angel
Cherokee Rose
Cleo
Micha's Magic
Larkin's Sassafras
Sky Bar Texas Gold
Warrior
Molly
Skip
Pretty In Pink
Skip

Club Date Shows

2/7/2014
1/1/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014

Adult Weaving Timed Events, 19 & Over

Horse's Name
Cloud Nine
Kattitude
Micha's Magic
Ruby

Buck Dunn It

Skippy
Catalena -

Youth Barrels, 13 & Under

Horse's Name
Duckie

Silver

Cowboy

Peppy

Golden Opportunity
Hoss

Freedoms Promise
Freedom

HiJacker

Cup Cake

Skippy

Cash

Pretty In Pink

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014

Club Date
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/7/2014
1/1/2014
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Meetings WCr Total Points
10 9 2 113
5 0 0 76
7 4 2 72
6 12 2 40
8 4 2 18
4 2 0 14
1 0 0 10
2 3 0 8
3 0 0 5
3 2 2 2
4 0 0 2

Meetings WCr Total Points
4 3 0 55
5 4 2 38
0 0 0 36
6 0 0 30
1 3 0 16
1 0 0 15
1 0 0 13

Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
10 5 2 122
9 5 2 106
10 4 2 91
8 4 2 46
7 2 1 33
5 0 0 27
10 3 2 13
8 1 0 9
1 0 0 8
5 0 0 8
1 0 0 6
1 0 0 4
3 2 0 2




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 17 Youth Barrels, 14 - 18
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date
145  Flores, Sara Rebel's Angel 2/7/2014
59 Smith, Adrianne Cleo 2/5/2014
164  Wilson, Taylor Cherokee Rose 1/1/2014
146  Verhoven, Grayson Larkin's Sassafras 1/1/2014
295  Laughlin, Karah Sky Bar Texas Gold 2/8/2014
34 Kenward, Beth Micha's Magic 2/8/2014
362 Long, Jayme Corona 3/22/2014
1070  Smith, Justine Savannah 2/5/2014
167  Wilson, Taylor Skip 1/1/2014
127  Brock, Ally Pretty In Pink 1/1/2014
414  Brock, Ally Full Throttle 1/1/2014
165 Causey, Eli Skip 2/8/2014
149  Bennett, Emma Hercules 2/22/2014
354  Long, Jayme Dixiee Darlin 3/22/2014
513  Wilson, Taylor Silver 1/1/2014
74 Laughlin, Karah Up in Smoke 2/8/2014
283  Gaiton, Haily Cash 2/22/2014
39 Akridge, Melanie Duckie 1/1/2014
Division: 18 Adult Barrels, 19 & Over
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date
163  Krasner, Keeve Ruby 2/8/2014
418  Davis, David Micha's Magic 1/1/2014
142  Verhoven, Laurie Kattitude 1/1/2014
461  Hickok, Courtney Cloud Nine 1/1/2014
103  Couch, Lisa Buck Dunn It 2/8/2014
1112  Davis, David Skippy 1/1/2014
191  Davis, David Lena 1/1/2014
128  Hickok, Courtney Karma Runnin' 1/1/2014
152  Sobrado, Hannah Mickey 1/1/2014
331 Davis, David Catalena 1/1/2014
Division: 20 Adult Beginner 18 & Over
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date
246  Boyd, Jennifer Undercover Agent 1/1/2014
49 Welch, Marlena Eye Candy 2/8/2014
194  Patton, Kathy Harpschord 3/22/2014
452  Akridge, Kristin What About Bob 1/1/2014
507  Kraski, Clay Ricochet 2/8/2014
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Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
10 9 2 137
7 4 2 72
5 0 0 57
8 4 2 32
4 2 0 28
6 12 2 25
2 0 0 11
0 0 0 11
4 0 0 10
3 2 2 9
1 1 1 8
3 0 0 7
1 0 0 6
3 0 0 5
0 0 0 5
4 2 0 3
1 0 0 2
10 5 2 1

Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
6 0 0 73
0 0 0 33
5 4 2 32
4 3 0 30
1 3 0 10
1 0 0 10
2 5 2 5
4 3 2 4
2 3 2 4
1 0 0 2

Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
6 4 3 82
1 0 0 31
1 0 0 18
5 5 2 15
1 3 0 2




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 21

Number Rider

44 Rowsey, Raphaela

16 Hohnstein, Ansley

29 LeBoef, Sydney

66 Fretz, Madisyn

119  Kraski, Camryn

154  Portnell, Morgan

500 Akridge, Megan

69 Rudd, Ashlyn

22 Tinley, Fiona

984  Smith, Abby

21 Schettler, Laura

175  Geoffroy, Kathryn

176 Rains, Stacy

134  Emery, Lexi

447  Meisheimer, Sammy

540  Owenby, Allison

449  Tinley, Fiona

286  Benio, Addison

155  Digeronimo, Catherine
Division: 22

Number Rider

119
41
66

176
16

244

1008

Kraski, Camryn
Akridge, Meredith
Fretz, Madisyn
Rains, Stacy
Hohnstein, Ansley
Patience, Ansley
Bryant, Savannah

Beginner On The Flat, 11 & Under

Horse's Name
Lady Guenivere
Dancing To The Blues
Little Man

Lucy In The Sky
Alexander The Great
Smarty Pants

What About Bob
Zantastic

Boot Scootin' Boogie
Sam | Am

Sam | Am

Peanut Pony

Peanut Pony

Casi Mio

Boot Scootin' Boogie
She's A Dream

The Big Easy

Black Magic

Honey Nut Cherrios

Walk / Trot Crossrails

Horse's Name
Alexander The Great
Believe in Magic
Lucy In The Sky
Peanut Pony
Dancing To The Blues
Roc Steady
Chocolate Chip Muffin
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Club Date Shows Meetings WCr
2/5/2014 10 3 2
1/1/2014 10 3 2
2/8/2014 9 3 2
2/8/2014 10 4 2
2/8/2014 10 6 2
1/1/2014 8 3 2
1/1/2014 10 5 2
2/8/2014 6 0 2
2/5/2014 10 3 2
1/1/2014 7 3 2
2/8/2014 3 1 2
2/22/2014 4 0 0
2/22/2014 7 0 0
1/1/2014 4 2 0
5/23/2014 2 0 0
2/22/2014 3 3 2
2/5/2014 7 3 2
2/22/2014 2 0 0
2/8/2014 1 0 0
Club Date Shows Meetings WCr
2/8/2014 10 6 2
1/1/2014 10 5 2
2/8/2014 10 4 2
2/22/2014 7 0 0
1/1/2014 10 3 2
1/1/2014 9 4 2
1/1/2014 3 0 0

Cr Total Points

133
119
114
109
85
80
70
57
44
38
24

Total Points

99
88
88
30
18
6
3



RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 23

Number Rider

154  Portnell, Morgan

29 LeBoef, Sydney

275  Akridge, Megan

16 Hohnstein, Ansley

44 Rowsey, Raphaela

83 Eidson, Corrie

22 Tinley, Fiona

449  Tinley, Fiona

540  Owenby, Allison

69 Rudd, Ashlyn

35 Dozier, Jamison

286  Benio, Addison

175  Geoffroy, Kathryn

66 Fretz, Madisyn
Division: 24

Number Rider

15
18
23
195
221
37
85
87
1111
178
1711
98
161

Hohnstein, Ashton
Perrone, Charlotte
Mathis, Maddie
Davis, Emily
Newman, Ainsley
Davis, Emily
Reddy, Anjali
Newman, Ainsley
Habermann, Alyssa
Rains, Kelly
Sbarra, Brooke
Patience, Ansley
Riley, Caitlyn

Beginner Crossrails, 11 & Under

Horse's Name
Smarty Pants

Little Man

Believe In Magic
Dancing To The Blues
Lady Guenivere
Grace Note

Boot Scootin' Boogie
The Big Easy

She's A Dream
Zantastic

Cotton Candi Cutie
Black Magic

Peanut Pony

Lucy In The Sky

Beginner on the Flat, 12-17

Horse's Name
Dancing To The Blues
The Big Easy
Fleur-De-Lis
Smokin Nickel
Sam | Am
Pennie From Heaven
Keowee Kate
Magic Ink
Ligonier Star
007

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
2/5/2014
2/5/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014

Dreams Really Do Come True 2/8/2014

Hey Good Lookin
Electric Blue

1/1/2014
2/8/2014
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Total Points
141
83
74
66
65
53
30
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Total Points
126
98
96
66




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 25

Number Rider

Beginner Crossrails, 12-17

Horse's Name

Club Date Shows

15 Hohnstein, Ashton Dancing To The Blues 1/1/2014
23 Mathis, Maddie Fleur-De-Lis 2/8/2014
221  Newman, Ainsley Sam | Am 2/8/2014
18 Perrone, Charlotte The Big Easy 2/8/2014
86 Tamanji, Miyang Zipped Fleet 2/8/2014
37 Davis, Emily Pennie From Heaven 2/5/2014
195 Davis, Emily Smokin Nickel 2/5/2014
85 Reddy, Anjali Keowee Kate 2/8/2014
1711 Sbarra, Brooke Dreams Really Do Come True 2/8/2014
87 Newman, Ainsley Magic Ink 2/8/2014
178 Rains, Kelly 007 2/22/2014
Division: 26 Novice Hunter 18", 17 & Under
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date
154  Portnell, Morgan Smarty Pants 1/1/2014
83 Eidson, Corrie Grace Note 2/8/2014
153 Dozier, Jamison Fly With Me 2/8/2014
221  Newman, Ainsley Sam | Am 2/8/2014
23 Mathis, Maddie Fleur-De-Lis 2/8/2014
29 LeBoef, Sydney Little Man 2/8/2014
86 Tamanji, Miyang Zipped Fleet 2/8/2014
18 Perrone, Charlotte The Big Easy 2/8/2014
255  Waite, Ashlynn Intimidated By Faith 2/22/2014
22 Tinley, Fiona Boot Scootin' Boogie 2/5/2014
426  Jensen, Natalie Celestial Image 5/23/2014
449  Tinley, Fiona The Big Easy 2/5/2014
828 Benson, Madelyn Can't Rush Me 2/8/2014
271  Qualey, Madison Midnight Magic 2/22/2014
178 Rains, Kelly 007 2/22/2014
121  Habermann, Alyssa Alice In Wonderland 2/8/2014
447  Meisheimer, Sammy Boot Scootin' Boogie 5/23/2014
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Meetings WCr Total Points
10 3 2 121
10 2 2 108
6 0 2 98
7 2 2 75
6 4 2 65
2 3 2 15
6 3 2 14
6 1 1 8
8 4 2 6
5 3 2 4
7 0 0 4
Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
8 3 2 99
9 3 2 78
9 3 2 69
6 0 2 60
10 2 2 57
9 3 2 55
6 4 2 43
7 2 2 33
5 0 0 21
10 3 2 20
7 3 2 10
7 3 2 8
7 4 3 7
2 0 0 6
7 0 0 5
2 0 2 2
2 0 0 1




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 27 Green Hunter 18"
Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points

426  Jensen, Natalie Celestial Image 5/23/2014 7 3 2 66
829  Benson, Samantha Can't Rush Me 2/8/2014 6 3 3 59
329 Beach, Carri Wild Thing 2/8/2014 2 2 2 58
494  Minkkinen, Samantha Houdini 3/22/2014 7 5 2 57
342  McCarver, Megan Hershey Kiss 2/22/2014 7 3 3 53
135 Jacobs, Anja Patrona 2/8/2014 8 3 2 44
341  Schepansky, Alex Cotton Candy Cutie 2/22/2014 7 0 1 32
286  Benio, Addison Black Magic 2/22/2014 2 0 0 24
178 Rains, Kelly 007 2/22/2014 7 0 0 21
83 Eidson, Corrie Grace Note 2/8/2014 9 3 2 18
118  Kraski, Megan Alexander The Great 2/8/2014 10 6 2 15
88 Somsen, Elizabeth Grace Note 2/22/2014 6 3 1 15
828 Benson, Madelyn Can't Rush Me 2/8/2014 7 4 3 12
271  Qualey, Madison Midnight Magic 2/22/2014 2 0 0 11
1711 Sbharra, Brooke Dreams Really Do Come True 2/8/2014 8 4 2 9
67 Beach, Carri Hey Mickey 2/8/2014 9 2 2 7
408  West, Oakleigh Paint It Black 5/23/2014 2 0 0 6
121 Habermann, Alyssa Alice In Wonderland 2/8/2014 2 0 2 3
159  Freides, Jackie Talkin Tuesday 2/8/2014 4 0 0 2
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 28

Number Rider

275
48
494
93
342
341
88
828
286
83
92
408
89
329
426
132
221
91
276
139
306
67
271

Akridge, Megan
Sanford, Maggie

Minkkinen, Samantha

Porter, Allison
McCarver, Megan
Schepansky, Alex
Somsen, Elizabeth
Benson, Madelyn
Benio, Addison
Eidson, Corrie
Howe, Addison
West, Oakleigh
Souter, Hannah
Beach, Carri
Jensen, Natalie
Booth, Mollie
Newman, Ainsley
Roach, Avery
Feltham, Morgan
Kogoy, Anna
Stewart, Erin
Beach, Carri
Qualey, Madison

Mini Hunter 18"

Horse's Name
Believe In Magic
Limited Edition
Houdini

Zipped Fleet
Hershey Kiss
Cotton Candy Cutie
Grace Note

Can't Rush Me
Black Magic
Grace Note

Magic Ink

Paint It Black
Dusk Till Dawn
Wild Thing
Celestial Image
Dream Catcher
Sam | Am

Good Luck Charlie
Bids Sporting Bingo
Sweet Serendipity
An App for That
Hey Mickey
Midnight Magic

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
2/8/2014
3/22/2014
2/5/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
1/8/2014
5/23/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
5/23/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/7/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014

10
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54
54
52
44
33
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23
19
19
15
14
13
11
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 31

Number Rider

122
828
135
457
35
118
412
253
27
119
243
101
121
16
257
356
159
1711

Sears, Olivia
Benson, Madelyn
Jacobs, Anja
Kraski, Megan
Dozier, Jamison
Kraski, Megan
Browning, Ann
Young, Beth
Childers, Taylor
Kraski, Camryn
Dubois, Sarah
Durnell, Isabella
Habermann, Alyssa
Hohnstein, Ansley
Church, Danielle
Edwards, Marissa
Freides, Jackie
Sbarra, Brooke

Green Horse/Rider

Horse's Name

Five o'Clock Shadow
Can't Rush Me
Patrona

Ricochet

Cotton Candi Cutie
Alexander The Great
Bewitched

After The Silence
Champion's Secret
Alexander The Great
My Gentle Giant
Going My Way

Alice In Wonderland

Dancing To The Blues

Making Magic
Talisman
Talkin Tuesday
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Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
5/23/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014

9
7
8
10
9
10
3
4
10
10

Meetings

3
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134
70
66
49
35
22
17
16
13
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 32

Number Rider

17 Madsen, Emily
1414  Smith, Emme
27 Childers, Taylor
25 Browning, Sarah
257  Church, Danielle
113  Mahon, Emily
329 Beach, Carri
122  Sears, Olivia
1019 Church, Danielle
377  Patience, Kaitlyn
256  Vivian, Hailey
139 Kogoy, Anna
484  Bochonko, Sonja
11 Steele, Heather
13 Cox, Andy
437  Scharle, Phoebe
412 Browning, Ann
243  Dubois, Sarah
566  Nelson, Emma
409  Browning, Ann
Division: 33

Number Rider

153
133
1414
245

Dozier, Jamison
Booth, Maggie
Smith, Emme
Bizzarro, Leandra

Schooling Hunter

Horse's Name

Zips Chocolate Legend
Feeling Hot
Champion's Secret
Freckled Player
Making Magic

Being Bold

Wild Thing

Five o'Clock Shadow
Won Smart Cookie
Brother DelMar

No Buttons, No Bows
Sweet Serendipity
UGA

West Coast Girl
HiJacker

Game Boy
Bewitched

My Gentle Giant
Vertical Flight

Paint It Black

Short Stirrup

Horse's Name

Fly With Me

Honey Nut Cheerios
Feeling Hot

Wins A Latte'
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Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
1/1/2014
2/22/2014
2/7/2014
3/22/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
5/23/2014
5/23/2014
2/8/2014
3/22/2014
5/23/2014

10
10
10

Meetings

3
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Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
2/5/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014

9
10
10

1

Meetings WCr

3

2
4
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Total Points
79
77
51
32
32
32
30
24
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Total Points
144
132
105
2



RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 34

Number Rider

Hopeful Hunter

Horse's Name
Summer Nights

Zips Chocolate Legend

Being Bold

Limited Edition
Making Magic
Freckled Player

It Takes Two
Corona

Game Boy

UGA

A Passionate Shine
Champion's Secret
Five o'Clock Shadow
Bewitched

Original Edition

12 Steele, Hannah
17 Madsen, Emily
113  Mahon, Emily
48 Sanford, Maggie
257  Church, Danielle
25 Browning, Sarah
242  Alexander, Claire
251 Sobrado, Hannah
437  Scharle, Phoebe
484  Bochonko, Sonja
38 Sloan, Kit
27 Childers, Taylor
122  Sears, Olivia
412 Browning, Ann
338  Kogoy, Anna
Division: 35
Number Rider
116  Easley, Brittney
377  Patience, Kaitlyn
68 Hanley, Hayden
256  Vivian, Hailey
306  Stewart, Erin
81 Hislope, Caroline
132  Booth, Mollie
218  Urbantas, Aldona
115 Best, Laura
194  Patton, Kathy
112  Krumnaker, Corie
437  Scharle, Phoebe
122  Sears, Olivia
27 Childers, Taylor

Long Stirrup

Horse's Name

Ever So Clever
Brother DelMar

Lucy in the Sky

No Buttons, No Bows
An App for That
Electric Blue

Dream Catcher
Aussie Prosptor

Top Gunner
Harpschord

Roc Steady

Game Boy

Five o'Clock Shadow
Champion's Secret

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
1/1/2014
5/23/2014
3/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
5/23/2014
2/7/2014

10
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Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/7/2014
2/5/2014
3/22/2014
2/8/2014
3/22/2014
2/8/2014
5/23/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
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Total Points
105
77
60
51
45
36
20
15
13
12
11
10
8
4
3
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123
93
62
62



RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 36

Number Rider
12 Steele, Hannah
116  Easley, Brittney
377  Patience, Kaitlyn
244  Patience, Ansley
72 Rogers, Claire
228  Cianci, Caleigh
470  Cluck, Zoe
242  Alexander, Claire
456  Martin, Angella
550 Patience, Kaitlyn
218  Urbantas, Aldona

Division: 37

Number Rider
115 Best, Laura
421  Cianci, Caleigh
28 Durnell, Isabella
113 Mahon, Emily
137  Jacobs, Anja
267  Howe, Addison
499  Nelson, Emma
92 Howe, Addison
244  Patience, Ansley
112  Krumnaker, Corie
566  Nelson, Emma
19 Schaller, Anna Kate
159  Freides, Jackie
218 Urbantas, Aldona

Open Hunter

Horse's Name
Summer Nights
Ever So Clever
Brother DelMar
Roc Steady

Practice What You Preach

Duke's Hot Lady
Lord Gandolph
It Takes Two
Remarkable

As You Wiah
Aussie Prosptor

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
3/22/2014

Low Jumpers

Horse's Name
Top Gunner
Hershey's Kiss
Conda 13
Being Bold
Ranger
Dusk Till Dawn
Jambalaya
Magic Ink
Roc Steady
Roc Steady
Vertical Flight
Betton The Heart
Talkin Tuesday
Aussie Prosptor
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Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/8/2014
3/22/2014
1/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
3/22/2014
3/22/2014
2/8/2014
3/22/2014

Meetings

3
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Total Points
104
96
70
64
55
43
23
12
12
11
8

9

6
9
8
7
2
4
0
9
1
1
3
4
2

Meetings

3
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Total Points
113
72
59
52
39
28




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 38 Hopeful Jumpers

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
244  Patience, Ansley Roc Steady 1/1/2014 9 4 2 94
28 Durnell, Isabella Conda 13 2/8/2014 9 4 2 89
115 Best, Laura Top Gunner 2/8/2014 9 3 2 87
267  Howe, Addison Dusk Till Dawn 1/8/2014 2 0 0 24
566  Nelson, Emma Vertical Flight 3/22/2014 1 0 0 20
114  Rothenberg, Elena As You Wish 2/8/2014 2 0 0 17
19 Schaller, Anna Kate Betton The Heart 3/22/2014 3 0 0 14
92 Howe, Addison Magic Ink 1/8/2014 0 0 0 13
421  Cianci, Caleigh Hershey's Kiss 2/8/2014 6 3 2 12
338  Kogoy, Anna Original Edition 2/7/2014 5 3 2 9
273  Cluck, Zoe Jn Slow Motion 2/22/2014 3 0 0 5
113  Mahon, Emily Being Bold 2/8/2014 8 3 2 5
470  Cluck, Zoe Lord Gandolph 2/22/2014 3 0 0 3
159  Freides, Jackie Talkin Tuesday 2/8/2014 4 0 0 2
38 Sloan, Kit A Passionate Shine 2/8/2014 4 2 1 1

Division: 39 Schooling Jumper

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
244  Patience, Ansley Roc Steady 1/1/2014 9 4 2 44
114  Rothenberg, Elena As You Wish 2/8/2014 2 0 0 29
28 Durnell, Isabella Conda 13 2/8/2014 9 4 2 28
470  Cluck, Zoe Lord Gandolph 2/22/2014 3 0 0 10
558  Schepansky, Alex Voyage A Vie 2/22/2014 7 0 0 7
273  Cluck, Zoe Jn Slow Motion 2/22/2014 3 0 0 6

Division: 40 Working Hunter

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
72 Rogers, Claire Practice What You Preach 2/8/2014 6 5 2 78
12 Steele, Hannah Summer Nights 1/1/2014 10 3 2 18
470  Cluck, Zoe Lord Gandolph 2/22/2014 3 0 0 11
347  Glennon, Alexa Moxicillin 2/22/2014 1 0 0 5
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 901 Green Hunter

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows
158  Martin, Hailee H. K. 's Lightning Bug 2/8/2014 7
220  Morgan, Maddie Dutches Boston Mate 1/1/2014 7
800  Parrish, Alex Senorita Night Chex 1/1/2014 6
524  Benson, Samantha Shot of Blue 2/8/2014 2
52 Hughes, Abbigail Got Em Goin 1/1/2014 3
200 Gould, Madison Dutches Darling 1/1/2014 1
828 Benson, Madelyn Can't Rush Me 2/8/2014 7
457  Kraski, Megan Ricochet 2/8/2014 10
595  Martin, Hailee Sunday Bar Flicka 2/8/2014 7
383  Martin, Danielle Sunday Bar Flicka 2/8/2014 2

Division: 902 Novice Hunter 13 & Under

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows
955 Rogers, Emmie Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1/1/2014 8
57 Weller, Katie Painted Sonny 1/1/2014 10
230 Romero, Alexandra Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2014 8
404  Woodruff, Lilli Yours Truly Odyssey 3/22/2014 2
76 Carnahan, Kaylee Don't Knock Em 3/22/2014 7
160  Gould, Maddison Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2014 7
444  Fergusson, Erin A Cherokee Diamond 1/1/2014 4
240  Gumbel, Lucy Zippin In Diamonds 1/1/2014 2
200  Gould, Madison Dutches Darling 1/1/2014 1

Division: 903 Open Hunter Hack

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date Shows
350 Young, Tempest Honey B Leaguer 1/1/2014 9
370  Anderson, Katie JDG Whoz on First 1/1/2014 10
300 Wells, Chloe Zippity Do Da 1/1/2014 9
310 Silva, Kylie Worth A Million 1/1/2014 9
80 Martin, Chloe Starrin Doctor Sunny 1/1/2014 8
783  Yearwood, Olivia Double Trouble Daisy 1/1/2014 9
20 Schupp, Megan Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2014 3
10 Albright, Elizabeth Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2014 7
988 Morgan, Maddie Vested Polite 1/1/2014 2
271  Qualey, Madison Midnight Magic 2/22/2014 2
944  Yearwood, Olivia Sheza Mean Limousine 1/1/2014 9
262 Hanna, Taleen Worth A Million 1/1/2014 9
880  Morgan, Madilynn Samsons Keepin Time 1/1/2014 9
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Total Points
57
54
45
21
20
13
12
12

8
7

Total Points
76
76
48
41
36
34
17
12
10
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Total Points
50
40
38




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division:

905

Number Rider

Mare Halter

Horse's Name

Club Date

75 Buck, Sabrina BECAUSEIMTRULEEUNREA 2/8/2014
61 Ramu, Sophia Rock Me Babe 1/1/2014
332  Almond, Pam Zip Me Slowly 1/1/2014
331  Davis, David Catalena 1/1/2014

Division: 906 Gelding Halter

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date
125 Dewey, Emma Spur On Stetson 2/8/2014
57 Weller, Katie Painted Sonny 1/1/2014
202  Sheehan, Grace Sonny dee Lope 2/8/2014
77 Lively, Julia Classified Barry Bars 2/8/2014
76 Carnahan, Kaylee Don't Knock Em 3/22/2014
404  Woodruff, Lilli Yours Truly Odyssey 3/22/2014
186  Almond, Pamela Pippi 1/1/2014
73 Rodriguez, Dylann RSF Superstar 2/8/2014
56 Steed, Chloe RSF Superstar 2/8/2014

Division: 907 Color Halter

Number Rider Horse's Name Club Date
125  Dewey, Emma Spur On Stetson 2/8/2014
75 Buck, Sabrina BECAUSEIMTRULEEUNREA 2/8/2014
77 Lively, Julia Classified Barry Bars 2/8/2014
186  Almond, Pamela Pippi 1/1/2014
57 Weller, Katie Painted Sonny 1/1/2014
404  Woodruff, Lilli Yours Truly Odyssey 3/22/2014
202  Sheehan, Grace Sonny dee Lope 2/8/2014
73 Rodriguez, Dylann RSF Superstar 2/8/2014
76 Carnahan, Kaylee Don't Knock Em 3/22/2014
454  Gibson, Kennedy Caspers Touch Tone 3/22/2014
62 Ramu, Jackie Rock Me Babe 1/1/2014
331 Davis, David Catalena 1/1/2014
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Shows Meetings WCr Total Points

9 4 2 51

9 2 2 49

10 6 0 30

1 0 0 2
Shows Meetings WCr Total Points

10 7 2 49

10 5 2 41

9 3 2 27

10 4 2 21

7 4 2 19

2 0 0 15

10 6 2 10

9 3 3 3

4 1 1 1
Shows Meetings WCr Total Points

10 7 2 52

9 4 2 40

10 4 2 36

10 6 2 14

10 5 2 13

2 0 0 10

9 3 2 9

9 3 3 8

7 4 2 6

7 0 0 3

10 2 3 3

1 0 0 2




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Horse's Name
Painted Sonny

Pippi

Alexander The Great
Clasified Barry Bars
Duplicate

Beyond Expections
Rock Me Babe

Division: 908 Lead Line
Number Rider
65 Blue, Braelyn
525  Easley, Alexander
117  Kraski, Liam
63 Laughlin, Lilly
308 Blackinton, Estella Grace
96 Dubois, Caleb
64 Lipton, William
Division: 909

Number Rider

Green Horse Western

Horse's Name
Got Em Going
Dutches Boston Mate

Novice Western 13 & Under

Horse's Name
Painted Sonny

Honey B Leaguer
Classified Barry Bars
Yours Truly Odyssey
Spur On Stetson

Don't Knock Em

RSF Superstar

JDG Whoz on First
Sheza Mean Limousine
Samsons Keepin Time

755  Neumeister, Lauren

170  Cirillo, Sammi
Division: 910
Number Rider

57 Weller, Katie

333  Nale, Morgan

77 Lively, Julia

404  Woodruff, Lilli

125 Dewey, Emma

76 Carnahan, Kaylee

56 Steed, Chloe

30 Anderson, Caroline

280 Welshons, Shelby

380  Welshons, Shelby
Division: 911

Number Rider

Junior Horse Western Pleasure

Horse's Name
Got Em Going
Dutches Boston Mate

755 Neumeister, Lauren
170  Cirillo, Sammi
Division: 912

Number Rider

202  Sheehan, Grace
61 Ramu, Sophia
190  Wigington, Claire
270  Cirillo, Sammi

Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Horse's Name
Sonny dee Lope

Rock Me Babe

Jet This

Samsons Keepin Time
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Club Date Shows Meetings WCr
2/8/2014 10 3 2
1/1/2014 10 6 5
2/8/2014 10 5 2
2/8/2014 7 2 0
5/23/2014 8 5 2
2/8/2014 6 3 2
2/8/2014 6 0 1
Club Date Shows Meetings WCr
1/1/2014 8 5 2
1/1/2014 6 6 2
Club Date Shows Meetings WCr
1/1/2014 10 5 2
1/1/2014 7 3 2
2/8/2014 10 4 2
3/22/2014 2 0 0
2/8/2014 10 7 2
3/22/2014 7 4 2
2/8/2014 4 1 1
1/1/2014 3 5 2
1/1/2014 2 0 0
1/1/2014 1 0 0
Club Date Shows Meetings WCr
1/1/2014 8 5 2
1/1/2014 6 6 2
Club Date Shows Meetings WCr
2/8/2014 9 3 2
1/1/2014 9 2 2
1/1/2014 9 6 2
1/1/2014 6 6 2

Total Points
60
60
60
48
42
36
30

Total Points
83
51

Total Points
89
43
42
40
39
27
14
13
10

5

Total Points
40
28

Total Points
50
49
42
4



RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division:

913

Number Rider

Western Riding

Horse's Name

BECAUSEIMTRULEEUNREA 2/8/2014

Starrin Doctor Sunny
JDG Whoz on First

Ms Scarletts Dutchman
Samsons Keepin Time

75 Buck, Sabrina

222  Teeter, Morgan

370  Anderson, Katie

833  Rogers, Allie

270  Cirillo, Sammi
Division: 914 Reining

Number Rider

272  Adams, Joan
75 Buck, Sabrina
Division: 921 RHSC Jr.

Number Rider

122
27
93

256

257

244

1019

338

255

112

377

470

121
89

286

437

Sears, Olivia
Childers, Taylor
Porter, Allison
Vivian, Hailey
Church, Danielle
Patience, Ansley
Church, Danielle
Kogoy, Anna
Waite, Ashlynn
Krumnaker, Corie
Patience, Kaitlyn
Cluck, Zoe
Habermann, Alyssa
Souter, Hannah
Benio, Addison
Scharle, Phoebe

Horse's Name
Shez Zip N Good

BECAUSEIMTRULEEUNREA 2/8/2014

/ Am. Equitation on the Flat

Horse's Name

Five o'Clock Shadow
Champion's Secret
Zipped Fleet

No Buttons, No Bows
Making Magic

Roc Steady

Won Smart Cookie
Original Edition
Intimidated By Faith
Roc Steady

Brother DelMar

Lord Gandolph

Alice In Wonderland
Dusk Till Dawn
Black Magic

Game Boy

Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points

9 4 2 43
1/1/2014 9 5 2 38
1/1/2014 10 5 2 37
1/1/2014 7 4 2 24
1/1/2014 6 6 2 5
Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
1/1/2014 2 1 1 12

9 4 2 6
Club Date Shows Meetings WCr Total Points
2/8/2014 9 3 2 38
2/8/2014 10 4 3 31
2/5/2014 9 3 2 17
2/22/2014 4 0 0 17
2/22/2014 7 0 0 13
1/1/2014 9 4 2 13
2/22/2014 7 0 0 7
2/7/2014 5 3 2 6
2/22/2014 5 0 0 6
2/8/2014 1 0 0 5
1/1/2014 8 4 2 5
2/22/2014 3 0 0 4
2/8/2014 2 0 2 4
2/8/2014 3 0 2 4
2/22/2014 2 0 0 3
5/23/2014 4 4 2 3
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 922
Number Rider
153 Dozier, Jamison
17 Madsen, Emily
122  Sears, Olivia
116  Easley, Brittney
27 Childers, Taylor
377  Patience, Kaitlyn
93 Porter, Allison
256  Vivian, Hailey
253  Young, Beth
255  Waite, Ashlynn
Division: 923
Number Rider
153  Dozier, Jamison
27 Childers, Taylor
17 Madsen, Emily
256  Vivian, Hailey
1414  Smith, Emme
81 Hislope, Caroline
133  Booth, Maggie
377  Patience, Kaitlyn
25 Browning, Sarah
251  Sobrado, Hannah
257  Church, Danielle
437  Scharle, Phoebe
132  Booth, Mollie
116  Easley, Brittney
1019 Church, Danielle
28 Durnell, Isabella
113  Mahon, Emily

Pleasure Horse

Horse's Name

Fly With Me

Zips Chocolate Legend
Five o'Clock Shadow
Ever So Clever
Champion's Secret
Brother DelMar
Zipped Fleet

No Buttons, No Bows
After The Silence
Intimidated By Faith

Hunter Hack

Horse's Name

Fly With Me
Champion's Secret
Zips Chocolate Legend
No Buttons, No Bows
Feeling Hot

Electric Blue

Honey Nut Cheerios
Brother DelMar
Freckled Player
Corona

Making Magic

Game Boy

Dream Catcher

Ever So Clever

Won Smart Cookie
Conda 13

Being Bold

Division: 924
Number Rider
1414 Smith, Emme
153 Dozier, Jamison

133  Booth, Maggie
245  Bizzarro, Leandra

Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/5/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014

Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/7/2014
2/5/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/22/2014
5/23/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014

Short Stirrup Equitation

Horse's Name
Feeling Hot

Fly With Me

Honey Nut Cheerios
Wins A Latte'

Club Date Shows

2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/5/2014
2/22/2014
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Meetings WCr Total Points
9 3 2 36
10 3 2 32
9 3 2 29
8 4 3 26
10 4 3 25
8 4 2 17
9 3 2 13
4 0 0 8
4 0 0 5
5 0 0 2

Meetings WCr Total Points
9 3 2 26
10 4 3 24
10 3 2 23
4 0 0 22
10 4 2 20
6 3 2 16
10 2 2 8
8 4 2 7
5 0 0 6
2 3 2 6
7 0 0 5
4 4 2 5
10 2 2 4
8 4 3 4
7 0 0 2
9 4 2 1
8 3 2 1

Meetings WCr Total Points
10 4 2 93
9 3 2 89
10 2 2 81
1 0 0 2




RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 925

Number Rider

Long Stirrup Equitation

Horse's Name

Ever So Clever
Brother DelMar

No Buttons, No Bows
An App for That
Practice What You Preach
Lucy in the Sky
Electric Blue

Dream Catcher

Top Gunner
Harpschord

Roc Steady

Five o'Clock Shadow
Roc Steady

As You Wish

As You Wiah

Game Boy

116  Easley, Brittney

377  Patience, Kaitlyn

256  Vivian, Hailey

306  Stewart, Erin

72 Rogers, Claire

68 Hanley, Hayden

81 Hislope, Caroline

132  Booth, Mollie

115 Best, Laura

194  Patton, Kathy

244  Patience, Ansley

122  Sears, Olivia

112 Krumnaker, Corie

114  Rothenberg, Elena

550 Patience, Kaitlyn

437  Scharle, Phoebe
Division: 926

Number Rider

12
244
72
116
256
257
1019
115
1017
228
437
242
132
377
114
347

Steele, Hannah
Patience, Ansley
Rogers, Claire
Easley, Britthey
Vivian, Hailey
Church, Danielle
Church, Danielle
Best, Laura
Beach, Carri
Cianci, Caleigh
Scharle, Phoebe
Alexander, Claire
Booth, Mollie
Patience, Kaitlyn
Rothenberg, Elena
Glennon, Alexa

Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
1/1/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/7/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
3/22/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
1/1/2014
5/23/2014
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Chris Elliott Medal

Horse's Name
Summer Nights

Roc Steady

Practice What You Preach
Ever So Clever

No Buttons, No Bows
Making Magic

Won Smart Cookie
Top Gunner

Can't Keep a Secret
Duke's Hot Lady
Game Boy

It Takes Two

Dream Catcher
Brother DelMar

As You Wish
Moxicillin

Club Date Shows

1/1/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
5/23/2014
2/22/2014
2/5/2014
1/1/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
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Total Points
65
62
48
42
30
23
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Total Points
37
33
24
22
18
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RHSC 2014 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 930

Number Rider

153
93
83

494
68
48
88

133

342

286
92

306

255

484

121

271
28

Dozier, Jamison
Porter, Allison
Eidson, Corrie

Minkkinen, Samantha

Hanley, Hayden
Sanford, Maggie
Somsen, Elizabeth
Booth, Maggie
McCarver, Megan
Benio, Addison
Howe, Addison
Stewart, Erin
Waite, Ashlynn
Bochonko, Sonja
Habermann, Alyssa
Qualey, Madison
Durnell, Isabella

Chris Elliott Jr. Medal 2'

Horse's Name

Fly With Me

Zipped Fleet

Grace Note

Houdini

Lucy in the Sky
Limited Edition
Grace Note

Honey Nut Cheerios
Hershey Kiss

Black Magic

Magic Ink

An App for That
Intimidated By Faith
UGA

Alice In Wonderland
Midnight Magic
Conda 13

Club Date Shows

2/8/2014
2/5/2014
2/8/2014
3/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/5/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
1/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/22/2014
3/22/2014
2/8/2014
2/22/2014
2/8/2014

Page 24 of 24

Meetings

3

A O O OO WOOWNWOUNOU W w

=<

NOI\)OOI\)OOO\JI\JI—‘I\JI\)I\)I\JI\)I\J|

Cr Total Points

41
20
19
17
16
13
12
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